

P.O. Box 2153, Hedgesville, WV 25427

2024 Sponsorship Form

Company/Organization Name:		
Address:		
City/State/Zip:		
Contact Person:		
Phone:		
Email:		
The deadline for sponsorship is Friday, May 21, 2024; however, we are happy to accept donations at any time. All proceeds will benefit the children in the Berkeley County PackPack Program.		
Please Check the Appropriate Box: \$1000 = PLATINUM: Tee Sign & 4 Players \$600 = GOLD: Tee Sign & 4 Players \$400 = SILVER: Tee Sign & 2 Players \$100 = TEE SIGN sponsor We are interested in donating towards the general expense \$ Player/Team Amount Enclosed: \$ \$100 per player or \$375 per four-person team-please be		
Total Sponsorship Support \$ (Please combine your sponsorships and player/team amount here for total sponsorship support)		
Please mail registration with check or money order to: Berkeley County BackPack Program		



2024 Player / Team Form

\$100 per player or \$375 per four-person team. The deadline for players is June 6, 2024. Please enclose check or money order made payable to Berkeley County BackPack Program.

Player 1:	Phone:
Address:	Email:
Player 2:	Phone:
Address:	Email:
Player 3:	Phone:
Address:	Email:
Player 4:	Phone:
Address:	

NOTE: Registration is only complete when the Berkeley County BackPack Program has received form and payment. Please also complete the Sponsor Form with total team/sponsor remittance.

The golf tournament will be held at The Woods on Monday, June 10, 2024 (rain or shine). Check-in and warm-up begins at 9am and tee-off will be a shotgun start at 10am.

If you withdraw less than 10 days prior to the tournament, we will NOT be able to give you a refund. If you have any questions regarding the tournament, please contact Vince Serio at wmga@thewoods.com.